
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 Cascade Rd/I-285 Intechange 
Modification

170 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 12/23/15

1 Notice to Proceed 0 days Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15

2 Project Management Plan 10 days Thu 4/30/15 Wed 5/13/15

3 Data Collection 20 days Thu 5/14/15 Wed 6/10/15
4 Traffic Study 35 days Thu 6/11/15 Wed 7/29/15

5 Traffic Analysis 20 days Thu 6/11/15 Wed 7/8/15
6 Traffic Report (Draft) 0 days Wed 7/8/15 Wed 7/8/15

7 County Review 5 days Thu 7/9/15 Wed 7/15/15

8 Traffic Report (Final) 10 days Thu 7/16/15 Wed 7/29/15

9 Concept Phase 65 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 10/28/15

10 Conceptual layouts and report 40 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 9/23/15

11 Roundabout Alternatives 40 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 9/23/15

12 Utoy Springs 40 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 9/23/15

13 Cascade Parkway SW 40 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 9/23/15

14 Shanter Trail 40 days Thu 7/30/15 Wed 9/23/15

15 Concept Report (Draft) 0 days Wed 9/23/15 Wed 9/23/15

16 County Review 10 days Thu 9/24/15 Wed 10/7/15

17 Concept Report (Final) 15 days Thu 10/8/15 Wed 10/28/15

18 Public Outreach and Project 
Meetings

69 days Tue 6/23/15 Mon 9/28/15

19 Stakeholders Meeting ‐1‐ 0 days Tue 6/23/15 Tue 6/23/15

20 Public Information Meeting ‐1‐ 0 days Tue 7/28/15 Tue 7/28/15

21 Stakeholders Meeting ‐2‐ 0 days Tue 9/15/15 Tue 9/15/15

22 Public Information Meeting ‐2‐ 0 days Mon 9/28/15 Mon 9/28/15

23 Interchange Modification Report 65 days Thu 9/24/15 Wed 12/23/15
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